
2021 ALAMO LITTLE LEAGUE 7/8 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Day Date Alamo - Preston Delton Field 1 Eastwood Field 1 Milwood Field 1 Northwood Softball Field

Monday 5/3/2021 1v2 4v3 5v6 7-bye

Wednesday 5/5/2021 3v1 2v4 7v5 6-bye

Monday 5/10/2021 6v2 1v4 3v7 5-bye

Wednesday 5/12/2021 5v1 2v3 6v7 4-bye

Monday 5/17/2021 4v1 2v6 5v7 3-bye

Wednesday 5/19/2021 5v3 7v4 1v6 2-bye

Monday 5/24/2021 7v2 3v4 6v5 1-bye

Wednesday 5/26/2021 2v1 6v3 4v5 7-bye

Monday 5/31/2021

Wednesday 6/2/2021 4v2 3v5 1v7 6-bye

Monday 6/7/2021 3v2 1v4 7v6 5-bye

Wednesday 6/9/2021 6v1 7v3 2v5 4-bye

Monday 6/14/2021 7v1 5v4 2v6 3-bye

Wednesday 6/16/2021 3v2 6v5 4v7 1-bye

Manager Manager email Manager Phone Assistant Email Phone H A

1 Alamo 1 Tiffany Kowalski thartkowalski@gmail.com 231-329-3868 Sam Cronk samuelncronk@outlook.com 269-873-7848 6 5

2 Alamo 2 Candace holmes CanHolmes@gmail.com 269-217-5846 Steve Brown SBKALVAN@GMAIL.COM 269-760-8419 6 6

3 Delton Kellogg Stephanie Traut srtraut1982@hotmail.com 269-788-8517 5 6

4 Eastwood 6 5

5 Milwood 1 6 5

6 Milwood 1 5 6

7 Northwood -Plainwell Orion Desmit Od6230@gmail.com 269.547.8369 5 6

DK 6325 Delton Rd, Delton, 49046 - Field #1 - Behind the middle school, facing the High School

EW 5341 Fordam Ave, Comstock, 49041

MW 3401 Lovers Lane, Kalamazoo, 49001

NP 708 West G Avenue, Kalamazoo, 49004

Memorial Day no games

Home Team listed last - All weekday games begin at 6PM

Team #
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